February 7, 1997

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2232

Page 1, line 10, replace "requesting relief entirely within" with "to collect a debt not exceeding"

Page 1, line 21, replace "requesting relief entirely within" with "to collect a debt not exceeding"

Page 2, line 3, replace "requesting relief entirely within" with "to collect a debt not exceeding"

Page 2, line 5, after "dollars" insert ", ten dollars of which must be paid by the clerk of court to the state treasurer for deposit in the civil services fund"

Renumber accordingly